
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL
BHAM; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199105210001
46100

05/21/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER,
HAYWOOD

344 42

199108210002
50670

08/21/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OVERSTREET,
KAREN D.

359 739

199112200003
70250

12/20/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILHITE,
FREDDIE

378 766

199106140001
72560

06/14/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALDROP,
GEORGE
LEMANUEL

348 91

199111220003
45520

11/22/1991
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY, FLOYD 374 398


