Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105210001 46100	05/21/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER, HAYWOOD	344	42				
199108210002 50670	08/21/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OVERSTREET, KAREN D.	359	739				
199112200003 70250	12/20/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILHITE, FREDDIE	378	766				
199106140001 72560	06/14/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALDROP, GEORGE LEMANUEL	348	91				
199111220003 45520	11/22/1991 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, FLOYD	374	398				